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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

—

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-26019
Institute Name: St. Joseph's Degree & P.G. College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1090 970 820
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 40 40

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

»
nl (/NIRFIndia/Home)

2012-13

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 1509 813 2322 2221 56 45 61 1704 0 0 0 176!
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 18 19 37 33 4 0 0 24 0 0 0 24
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of studen
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for +
year placed Studies
(2013-14) 740 683 (2015-16) 553 233 220000 (two lac twenty 165
thousand only)
(2014-15) 740 702 (2016-17) 559 223 200000 (two lac only) 200
(2015-16) 820 798 (2017-18) 673 235 252146 (two lac fifty two 238
thousand one hundred forty six
)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
year placed

(2014-15) 40 12 (2015-16) 12 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) 40 18 (2016-17) 16 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2016-17) 40 16 (2017-18) 12 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 585665 (Five lac eighty five thousa 363114 (Three lac sixty three thous = 150903 (One lac fifty thc
nd six hundred sixty five only) and one hundred fourteen only) e hundred three only)
New Equipment for Laboratories 1445206 (Fourteen lac forty five th 1296230 (Twelve lac ninety six thou 1241783 (Twelve lac for
ousand two hundred six only) sand two hundred thirty only) sand seven hundred eig
nly)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 2314933 (Twenty three lac fourtee 3830163 (Thirty eight lac thirty tho 1542737 (Fifteen lac for
on Land and Building) n thousand nine hundred thirty thr  usand one hundred sixty three onl  sand seven hundred thi
ee only) y) nly)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 39638148 (Three crore ninety six la 31804368 (Three crore eighteen lac 28390488 (Two crore ei;
c thirty eight thousand one hundre  four thousand three hundred sixty  ac ninety thousand four
d forty eight only) eight only) ighty eight only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 26807691 (Two crore sixty eight lac 15632289 (One crore fifty six lac thi 8888005 (Eighty eight la

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) seven thousand six hundred ninety  rty two thousand two hundred eig  ht thousand five only)
one only) hty nine only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 357014 (Three lac fifty seven thous 208189 (Two lac eight thousand on 442059 (Four lac forty t\
and fourteen only) e hundred eighty nine only) d fifty nine only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of t
buildings

Faculty Details
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1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Name

Mrs Mary Vinaya
Sheela

Mr Krishna
Moorthy

Mr B
Satyanaryana Rao

Mrs Geethanjali
MrsJNPP
Anantha Lakshmi

Mrs Sumithra
Pujari

Mrs R Sree
Lakshmi

Mrs Shanti Kiran
Mrs Ritika
Waghray

Ms M Debora

Mrs G Savita

Mrs G Sunitha

Mr Srinivas Reddy

Ms Vijaya Laxmi

Mrs Nampally

Lakshmi

Mrs Pavani
Janapaty

Mr M Sravan
Kumar

Mr M Laxmi
Narsimha Rao

Mrs Kiran Jyothi
M

Mrs T Esther
Ratna

Age

49

51

56

48

41

48

47

44

37

42

41

45

46

29

26

39

43

48

40

40

Designation

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

LLB

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M. Phil

Experience
(In Months)

336

336

336

264

216

252

120

180

144

216

216

240

252

78

48

144

240

264

192

192

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-08-
1998

15-06-
1999

10-07-
2006

10-07-
2006

18-06-
2007

03-06-
2009

03-06-
2009

17-08-
2009

23-06-
2008

03-06-
2009

04-06-
2015

06-06-
2011

04-07-
2008

26-06-
2013

04-06-
2015

12-06-
2017

03-06-
2009

03-06-
2009

04-06-
2003

20-08-
2007

Leaving
Date

31-03-
2018
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21 Mrs P Madhuri 32 Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes Yes 16-12- -
Paul 2011
22 Dr M Sangeetha 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes Yes 11-11- -
2013
23 Mrs Rupa 50  Assistant Professor Female M.A 192 Yes Yes 04-06- -
Josephine 2015
24 Ms B Deepika 28  Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 Yes No 19-06- 31-03-
2017 2018
25 Dr S P Jaiswal 64  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes Yes 07-06- -
1997
26 Mrs Aparna 51 Assistant Professor Female M.A 156 Yes Yes 16-01-  ---
Rajhans 2013
27 Mrs Regina 56  Assistant Professor Female M.A 288 Yes Yes 04-06- -
2015
28 Dr K Sridhar 40  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes Yes 21-11- -
Reddy 2007
29 Rev Fr Kingston 44 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 240 Yes No 01-07-  15-10-
Jeganathan 2011 2018
30 Prof P L 67 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes Yes 04-06- -
Vishweshwar Rao 2015
31 Ms Aparna 30  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 48 Yes No 05-06-  31-03-
Rastogi 2017 2018
32 Dr M SumanRoy 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes No 04-06-  31-03-
2015 2018
33 Mrs Sarika Verma 38  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 168 Yes Yes 01-07- -
2015
34 Mrs Srivatsala 35  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 156 Yes Yes 13-06- -
2016
35 Ms Prashanthi 38  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 120 Yes Yes 04-08- -
Muchanapally 2016
36 Ms Rafat Ahmedi 34  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 36 Yes Yes 04-07- -
2016
37 Mrs Preethi Rathi 42 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 180 Yes Yes 23-11- -
2016
38 Ms Mhelsea 23 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes Yes 01-06- -
Mona M 2017
39 Mrs Sunitha 40  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 180 Yes Yes 01-06- -
Mutchintala 2017
40 Mr D Nagarjuna 62  Assistant Professor Male M.A 360 Yes Yes 04-06- -
2014
41 Mrs Ch Padmaja 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 180 Yes Yes 01-06- -
2017
42 Mrs Radha kesani 48  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 300 Yes Yes 27-06- -
2015
43 Ms M Jayasree 32 Assistant Professor Female MBA 49 Yes Yes 01-06- -
2017
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44 Ms Harriet Jesvina 25 Assistant Professor Female MBA 20 Yes Yes 21-11- -
2016
45 Dr Payal Das 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes No 11-07-  29-03-
2017 2018
46 Mr Gosar 45 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 Yes No 05-06- 31-03-
Virendra Kantilal 2017 2018
47 Mr Sachin R 25  Assistant Professor Male M.A 1 Yes No 02-06- 30-07-
2017 2017
48 Mrs Rahath 36  Assistant Professor Female MBA 124 Yes No 08-01-  31-08-
Fatima 2017 2018
49 Ms Harshita 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 No Yes 04-06- -
Singh 2018
50 Mr P Vasant Vikas 31 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 120 Yes Yes 02-06- -
2017
51 Mrs Padmasri 55  Assistant Professor Female M.A 360 Yes Yes 03-06- -
2008
52 Mrs Prasitha 50  Assistant Professor Female M.A 324 Yes Yes 02-06- -
Haridev 2016
53 Mr T Krishna 27 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 72 Yes Yes 01-06- -
2017
54 Mrs Pauline 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 180 Yes Yes 04-06- -
Rajamani Joseph 2015
55 Mr Dr Mohd Irfan 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes Yes 18-06- -
2007
56 Ms Vyomakesisri 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes Yes 18-11- -
2016
57 Mr Keshav Vivek 34  Assistant Professor Male MCJ: Masters of 36 Yes Yes 01-06- -
Communication & 2017
Journalism
58 Mr Komirishetti 44 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 252 Yes No 02-06- 31-03-
Srinivas 2016 2018
59 Ms Aliza Virani 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes No 02-12-  31-03-
2016 2018
60 Mr Shiva Trishul 25  Assistant Professor Male MCJ: Masters of 32 Yes No 30-06- 31-03-
Punyamurthy Communication & 2016 2018
Journalism
61 Mr N Srikanth 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 2 Yes No 01-06-  16-10-
2018 2018
62 Mrs Preethi 36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 No Yes 01-06- -
Priscilla 2018
63 Rev Fr Vincent 49 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 180 Yes Yes 01-06- -
Arokiadas Director / Vice Chancellor 2013
64 Mr Kola Shiva 27  Assistant Professor Male MCJ: Masters of 36 Yes No 27-06-  27-10-
Ganesh Communication & 2016 2017
Journalism
65 Mrs S Aarti 38 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 156 Yes Yes 04-06- -
2015
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Madhuri
67 Mrs V Sailaja 31 Assistant Professor
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Female

Female
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MBA

MCA

72

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

02-06-
2016
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