

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-26019 Institute Name: St. Joseph's Degree & P.G. College Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1090	970	820			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	40				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1509	813	2322	2221	56	45	61	1704	0	0	0	176!
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	18	19	37	33	4	0	0	24	0	0	0	24

#### **Placement & Higher Studies**

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studer selected for H Studies
(2013-14)	740	683	(2015-16)	553	233	220000 (two lac twenty thousand only)	165
(2014-15)	740	702	(2016-17)	559	223	200000 (two lac only)	200
(2015-16)	820	798	(2017-18)	673	235	252146 (two lac fifty two thousand one hundred forty six )	238

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen for Higher Stu
(2014-15)	40	12	(2015-16)	12	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	40	18	(2016-17)	16	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	40	16	(2017-18)	12	0	0 (Zero)	0

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	585665 (Five lac eighty five thousa nd six hundred sixty five only)	363114 (Three lac sixty three thous and one hundred fourteen only)	150903 (One lac fifty th e hundred three only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1445206 (Fourteen lac forty five th ousand two hundred six only)	1296230 (Twelve lac ninety six thou sand two hundred thirty only)	1241783 (Twelve lac for sand seven hundred eiį nly)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	2314933 (Twenty three lac fourtee n thousand nine hundred thirty thr ee only)	3830163 (Thirty eight lac thirty tho usand one hundred sixty three onl y)	1542737 (Fifteen lac for sand seven hundred th nly)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	39638148 (Three crore ninety six la c thirty eight thousand one hundre d forty eight only)	31804368 (Three crore eighteen lac four thousand three hundred sixty eight only)	28390488 (Two crore ei ac ninety thousand fou ighty eight only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	26807691 (Two crore sixty eight lac seven thousand six hundred ninety one only)	15632289 (One crore fifty six lac thi rty two thousand two hundred eig hty nine only)	8888005 (Eighty eight la ht thousand five only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	357014 (Three lac fifty seven thous and fourteen only)	208189 (Two lac eight thousand on e hundred eighty nine only)	442059 (Four lac forty t d fifty nine only)

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% of tl buildings

## Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Mrs Mary Vinaya Sheela	49	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	336	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1998	
2	Mr Krishna Moorthy	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	336	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1999	
3	Mr B Satyanaryana Rao	56	Associate Professor	Male	LLB	336	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2006	
4	Mrs Geethanjali	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	264	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2006	
5	Mrs J N P P Anantha Lakshmi	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	216	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2007	
6	Mrs Sumithra Pujari	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	252	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2009	
7	Mrs R Sree Lakshmi	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	120	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2009	
8	Mrs Shanti Kiran	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	180	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009	
9	Mrs Ritika Waghray	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	144	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2008	
10	Ms M Debora	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	216	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2009	
11	Mrs G Savita	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	216	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
12	Mrs G Sunitha	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	240	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2011	
13	Mr Srinivas Reddy	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	252	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2008	
14	Ms Vijaya Laxmi	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	78	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2013	
15	Mrs Nampally Lakshmi	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
16	Mrs Pavani Janapaty	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	144	Yes	No	12-06- 2017	31-03- 2018
17	Mr M Sravan Kumar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	240	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2009	
18	Mr M Laxmi Narsimha Rao	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	264	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2009	
19	Mrs Kiran Jyothi M	40	Associate Professor	Female	MCA	192	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2003	
20	Mrs T Esther Ratna	40	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	M. Phil	192	Yes	Yes	20-08- 2007	

21	Mrs P Madhuri Paul	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	120	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2011	
22	Dr M Sangeetha	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2013	
23	Mrs Rupa Josephine	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	192	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
24	Ms B Deepika	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	No	19-06- 2017	31-03- 2018
25	Dr S P Jaiswal	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	480	Yes	Yes	07-06- 1997	
26	Mrs Aparna Rajhans	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	156	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2013	
27	Mrs Regina	56	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	288	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
28	Dr K Sridhar Reddy	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2007	
29	Rev Fr Kingston Jeganathan	44	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	240	Yes	No	01-07- 2011	15-10- 2018
30	Prof P L Vishweshwar Rao	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	480	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
31	Ms Aparna Rastogi	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	Yes	No	05-06- 2017	31-03- 2018
32	Dr M Suman Roy	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	No	04-06- 2015	31-03- 2018
33	Mrs Sarika Verma	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	
34	Mrs Srivatsala	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	156	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016	
35	Ms Prashanthi Muchanapally	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	120	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2016	
36	Ms Rafat Ahmedi	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	
37	Mrs Preethi Rathi	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	180	Yes	Yes	23-11- 2016	
38	Ms Mhelsea Mona M	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
39	Mrs Sunitha Mutchintala	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
40	Mr D Nagarjuna	62	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	360	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2014	
41	Mrs Ch Padmaja	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
42	Mrs Radha kesani	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	300	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2015	
43	Ms M Jayasree	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	49	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	

44	Ms Harriet Jesvina	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	20	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2016	
45	Dr Payal Das	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	No	11-07- 2017	29-03- 2018
46	Mr Gosar Virendra Kantilal	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	72	Yes	No	05-06- 2017	31-03- 2018
47	Mr Sachin R	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	1	Yes	No	02-06- 2017	30-07- 2017
48	Mrs Rahath Fatima	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	124	Yes	No	08-01- 2017	31-08- 2018
49	Ms Harshita Singh	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	60	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
50	Mr P Vasant Vikas	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	120	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2017	
51	Mrs Padmasri	55	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	360	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2008	
52	Mrs Prasitha Haridev	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	324	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2016	
53	Mr T Krishna	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	72	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
54	Mrs Pauline Rajamani Joseph	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	
55	Mr Dr Mohd Irfan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2007	
56	Ms Vyomakesisri	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	18-11- 2016	
57	Mr Keshav Vivek	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	36	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
58	Mr Komirishetti Srinivas	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	252	Yes	No	02-06- 2016	31-03- 2018
59	Ms Aliza Virani	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	No	02-12- 2016	31-03- 2018
60	Mr Shiva Trishul Punyamurthy	25	Assistant Professor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	32	Yes	No	30-06- 2016	31-03- 2018
61	Mr N Srikanth	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	2	Yes	No	01-06- 2018	16-10- 2018
62	Mrs Preethi Priscilla	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	132	No	Yes	01-06- 2018	
63	Rev Fr Vincent Arokiadas	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2013	
64	Mr Kola Shiva Ganesh	27	Assistant Professor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	36	Yes	No	27-06- 2016	27-10- 2017
65	Mrs S Aarti	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	156	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2015	

#### All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

66	Mrs Laxmi Madhuri	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	
67	Mrs V Sailaja	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	84	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2016	

I agree

Submit